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Men / SR / All
Session: 1M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Region 3 * 325.150 53.950 53.850 54.750 59.700 52.450 50.450
11 1 1 5 4

36 Colt Walker 14.150 12.250 15.30014.200 13.000
32 Fuzzy Benas 13.450 13.600 15.15014.050 12.850
34 Jack Freeman 13.200 14.300 11.950
31 Laz Barnhill 13.150 13.950 13.60013.750
37 JR Chou 14.050 14.95012.550 12.250
33 Garrett Braunton 13.950 12.65012.850

2 Region 1 * 321.950 53.400 49.900 53.850 58.850 52.500 53.450
2T2T 4 2 4 1

14 Riley Loos 13.900 13.250 14.65013.150 12.95013.300
15 Brandon Nguyen 13.800 11.600 15.350 13.20012.500
12 Isaiah Drake 13.100 12.350 14.05013.950 13.60013.600
13 Raydel Gamboa 12.600 12.700 13.100
11 Brandon Briones 13.450 13.700
17 Zachary Martin 14.80013.300

3 Region 8 * 317.350 50.900 49.800 52.950 58.100 53.700 51.900
48 5 3 1 2

85 Kameron Nelson 12.800 14.350
88 Adam Wooten 12.750 11.650 14.40013.750 13.250
81 Ethan Boder 12.700 15.10013.300 12.950
83 Steven Lukasik 12.650 12.700 12.50012.750
86 Travis Wong 12.900 12.500 12.65013.950
82 Crew Bold 12.550 14.25013.400 13.50014.050

4 Region 9 * 313.750 52.800 49.550 51.050 58.850 52.750 48.750
2T5 6T 5 2 8

91 Taylor Burkhart 13.800 13.200 14.45012.400 12.95013.550
94 Logan Myers 13.450 14.500 12.00013.050
96 Colin Wingrove 12.850 15.15012.250 12.500
93 Noah Giordano 12.700 11.650 14.75013.100 12.35013.650
92 Taylor Christopulos 12.700 13.300 11.450
90 Jayson Flack 12.000

5 Region 7 * 311.050 53.400 51.250 50.100 54.900 50.850 50.550
82T 2 9 7 3

76 Khoi Young 14.450 14.100 15.35012.500 12.95013.100
74 Dylan Kolak 13.250 13.300 11.75012.650
72 Donovan Hewitt 12.900 12.250 13.20012.600 13.30012.600
71 Ian Dinmore 12.800 12.450
75 Alek Kuzmenchuk 12.450 12.700 12.55012.500
77 Ahmir Postell 13.05012.300
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6 Region 6 * 310.700 53.050 48.700 50.150 55.850 52.650 50.300
64 8 8 3 5

61 Matt Cormier 13.400 13.75012.600 12.20013.450
65 Luke McFarland 13.350 12.150
67 Syam Buradagunta 13.300 12.650 13.400 12.800
62 Aidan Cuy 13.000 12.150 14.00012.550 13.000
64 Ian Lasic-Ellis 11.750 13.150 13.00012.650
66 Jakob Murray 14.70011.850 12.30013.550

7 Region 2 * 308.750 51.700 50.000 52.050 53.350 51.400 50.250
97 3 4 6 6

23 Nicolas Kuebler 13.800 13.850 13.50013.150 13.10013.500
24 Zac Tiderman 13.350 11.800 13.20013.000 12.90012.500
22 Dante Hays 12.750 11.850 13.50012.600 12.00012.850
25 Alec Van Pevenage 11.800 13.150 12.550
21 James Friedman 12.500
26 Austin Kirk 13.300 12.250

8 Region 5 * 306.250 50.150 49.550 50.750 55.400 50.750 49.650
79 6T 6 8 7

51 Landen Blixt 13.700 12.950 12.70012.750
54 Mikey Kogan 13.000 14.25012.700 13.000
58 Lais Najjar 12.400 12.200 13.850 11.550
56 Tyler Rockwood 11.050 12.450
55 Rithik Puri 12.750 13.65012.550 12.65012.800
52 Will Hauke 12.150 13.65012.550 12.75012.200

9 Region 4 * 303.550 52.100 46.400 50.650 56.350 50.100 47.950
56 9 7 9 9

43 Sam Metzler 13.200 11.500 14.00013.000 11.750
42 Charlie Jerry 13.150 14.650 12.15012.400
46 Carter Tope 13.050 11.300 13.90011.900 12.05012.750
45 Tyler Schmidt 12.700 12.300 12.650 12.00012.700
44 A.J. Morgan 11.300
41 Giovanni Gambatese 13.80013.100 12.250
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